
1 2 3 Рек

1 Хахулина Диана Open (13.05.1988)/28 43,25 1,4936 Россия Ставрополь/Ставропольский край 120,0 130,0 130,0 120 179,2320 Кулевской 

DQ Бойцова Ксения Open (28.10.1989)/27 46,30 1,3594 Белоруссия 115,0 115 156,3310 Акимов Андрей

1 Пею Юлия Junior (22.03.1996)/20 50,60 1,2730 Россия Казань/Республика Татарстан 117,5 117,5 149,5775 Рябоконь Олег 

2 Тюленева Вероника Junior (25.11.1992)/23 50,90 1,2673 Россия Москва/Московская область 97,5 105,0 107,5 107,5 136,2348 Зубков Павел

1 Дзюба Анастасия Sub Junior 14-16 (13.10.2003)/13 54,20 1,2071 Россия Череповец/Вологодская область 110,0 115,0 120,0 120 144,8520 Дзюба Алла 

1 Маринова Полина Junior (31.10.1996)/20 55,30 1,1883 Россия Тула/Тульская область 95,0 100,0 105,0 105 124,7715 Суриков Д. 

1 Косорукова Алена Open (19.02.1992)/24 55,20 1,1900 Россия Тюмень/Тюменская область 147,5 147,5 175,5250 Мацько Игорь 

2 Подольская Кристина Open (09.05.1990)/26 55,10 1,1916 Россия Железнодорожный/Московская область 117,5 122,5 127,5 122,5 145,9710 Ряховский Дмитрий 

3 Позняк Ольга Open (19.07.1987)/29 55,20 1,1900 Белоруссия Борисов/Минская область  110,0 115,0 122,5 115 136,8500 Зелянин Сергей 

1 Тихонова Татьяна Sub Junior 17-19 (10.10.1997)/19 59,00 1,1295 Россия Солнечногорск/Московская область 115,0 120,0 127,5 120 135,5400 Зайцев Вадим 

Маркина Виктория Sub Junior 17-19 (16.12.1997)/18 59,90 1,1163 Россия Подольск/Московская область 100,0 0 0,0000 самостоятельно 

1 Фархутдинова Линара Junior (20.07.1996)/20 59,00 1,1295 Россия Казань/Республика Татарстан 80,0 80 90,3600 Пею Юлия 

1 Емелёва Елена Master 40-49 (11.07.1976)/40 59,00 1,1295 Россия Шарья/Костромская область 127,5 127,5 144,0113 самостоятельно 

1 Ширяева Анастасия Sub Junior 17-19 (30.08.1998)/18 66,70 1,0294 Россия Москва/Московская область 100,0 110,0 117,5 117,5 120,9545 самостоятельно 

2 Маркина Виктория Sub Junior 17-19 (16.12.1997)/18 67,50 1,0206 Россия Подольск/Московская область 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 109,7145 самостоятельно 

1 Нефедова Юлия Open (21.10.1985)/31 66,30 1,0339 Россия Брянск/Брянская область 137,5 140,0 142,5 142,5 147,3308 самостоятельно 

2 Медведева Ирина Open (22.03.1987)/29 65,30 1,0455 Лично Алматы/Алматинская область  120,0 120 125,4600 Медведев Артём 

1 Макарова Юлия Master 40-49 (30.06.1969)/47 66,10 1,0362 Россия Солнечногорск/Московская область 135,0 140,0 145,0 145 164,6729 Зайцев Вадим 

1 Ларина Наталья Master 50-59 (18.01.1964)/52 67,50 1,0206 Россия Московский/Московская область 100,0 110,0 117,5 117,5 117,5 142,3456 Танаев Михаил 

1 Парфёнова Галина Sub Junior 17-19 (27.12.1998)/17 73,80 0,9604 Казахстан Алматы/Алматинская область  125,0 125 120,0500 Медведев Артём 

1 Мусаева Динара Open (20.07.1980)/36 74,10 0,9579 Россия Москва/Московская область 125,0 135,0 135,0 135 129,3165 Мусаев Ахмед 

1 Гатаев Динислам Junior (23.10.1996)/20 56,00 0,9103 Россия Карачаевск/Республика Карачаево-Черкесия 175,0 175 159,3025 Алхазов Алихан 

1 Гатаев Динислам Open (23.10.1996)/20 56,00 0,9103 Россия Карачаевск/Республика Карачаево-Черкесия 175,0 175 159,3025 Алхазов Алихан 

1 Корсаков Кирилл Sub Junior 17-19 (29.09.1998)/18 67,40 0,7719 Россия Ставрополь/Ставропольский край 140,0 150,0 160,0 150 115,7850 Сухобок Максим

1 Ким Андрей Open (27.06.1986)/30 61,70 0,8317 Казахстан Алматы/Алматинская область  235,0 235 195,4495 Целованников Валерий 

2 Власов Павел Open (29.09.1987)/29 66,80 0,7775 Россия Пермь/Пермский край 215,0 225,0 225,0 215 167,1625 Степанец Алексей 

1 Сухобок Максим Master 50-59 (01.01.1965)/51 65,70 0,7881 Россия Ставрополь/Ставропольский край 212,5 225,0 230,0 230 211,7152 самостоятельно 

1 Тремаскин Никита Sub Junior 17-19 (15.07.1999)/17 71,80 0,7352 Россия Шатура/Московская область 177,5 187,5 195,0 195 143,3640 Горячев Андрей 

1 Степанов Олег Open (22.04.1990)/26 74,80 0,7139 Россия Новый Уренгой/Ямало-Ненецкий АО 225,0 225 160,6275 самостоятельно 

2 Степанец Алексей Open (11.06.1991)/25 74,50 0,7159 Россия Химки/Московская область 220,0 235,0 235,0 220 157,4980 самостоятельно 

1 Хилимончик Руслан Master 40-49 (11.09.1976)/40 74,40 0,7166 Белоруссия Гродно/Гродненская область  210,0 220,0 225,0 220 157,6520 самостоятельно 

DQ Никитин Сергей Master 50-59 (28.03.1964)/52 72,40 0,7307 Россия Волгоград/Волгоградская область 220,0 235,0 242,5 242,5 210,3302 самостоятельно 

1 Алампиев Сергей Master 50-59 (07.04.1957)/59 72,40 0,7307 Россия Шахты/Ростовская область 210,0 210 207,1535 самостоятельно 

1 Мурыч Вадим Sub Junior 17-19 (12.03.1998)/18 78,00 0,6939 Россия Москва/Московская область 195,0 205,0 205,0 195 135,3105 Приходько Андрей

1 Сазонов Кирилл Junior (26.09.1994)/22 80,50 0,6800 Россия Калуга/Калужская область 205,0 215,0 225,0 225 153,0000 самостоятельно 

2 Myanganbaatar Luvsandanzan Junior (29.12.1992)/23 82,30 0,6709 Монголия Улан Батор/ 192,5 192,5 129,1482 Sharavdorj Ariunbaatar 

1 Жигулин Александр Open (27.12.1986)/29 82,50 0,6699 Россия Нижний Ломов/Пензенская область 260,0 270,0 280,0 280 187,5720 самостоятельно 

2 Анточ Михаил Open (26.10.1992)/24 79,10 0,6876 Россия Апрелевка/Московская область 260,0 260 178,7760 самостоятельно 

3 Завьялов Роман Open (18.12.1979)/36 78,10 0,6933 Россия Тюмень/Тюменская область 245,0 257,5 260,0 257,5 178,5248 Лютый Игорь

4 Ловягин Сергей Open (30.08.1984)/32 81,50 0,6749 Россия Чехов/Московская область 245,0 255,0 260,0 255 172,0995 самостоятельно 

5 Евсеев Сергей Open (09.10.1990)/26 77,90 0,6945 Россия Великие Луки/Псковская область 230,0 255,0 255,0 230 159,7350 Евсеев Михаил 

1 Лосученко Александр Master 60-69 (06.12.1955)/60 82,00 0,6724 Россия Саратов/Саратовская область 210,0 225,0 225 208,7802 самостоятельно 

1 Федотов Виктор Sub Junior 14-16 (21.01.2002)/14 87,80 0,6467 Россия Раменское/Московская область 140,0 150,0 160,0 160 103,4720 Каратчеев Николай 

1 Гончаров Денис Sub Junior 17-19 (19.11.1996)/19 89,30 0,6410 Россия Саратов/Саратовская область 242,5 242,5 155,4425 Лепешенков Владимир 

1 Федорец Олег Junior (05.12.1992)/23 89,90 0,6388 Россия Москва/Московская область 255,0 255 162,8940 Федорец Михаил 

2 Киреев Петр Junior (05.02.1996)/20 85,60 0,6557 Россия Саратов/Саратовская область 230,0 242,5 252,5 242,5 159,0073 самостоятельно 

3 Проценко Павел Junior (11.05.1994)/22 84,50 0,6606 Россия Ставрополь/Ставропольский край 230,0 240,0 250,0 240 158,5440 Кулевской 

1 Илясов Антон Open (25.11.1988)/27 89,30 0,6410 Россия Москва/Московская область 300,0 305,0 320,0 320 205,1200 самостоятельно 

2 Матвеев Максим Open (10.08.1981)/35 85,80 0,6549 Россия Чкаловск/Нижегородская область 270,0 290,0 305,0 290 189,9210 самостоятельно 

3 Желудев Виталий Open (09.02.1985)/31 87,10 0,6495 Россия Москва/Московская область 270,0 270,0 270,0 270 175,3650 Евдокушин С.

4 Taivantumur Amarzaya Open (02.08.1987)/29 89,00 0,6421 Монголия Улан Батор/ 257,5 257,5 262,5 257,5 165,3407 самостоятельно 

5 Sharavdorj Ariunbaatar Open (09.04.1982)/34 88,80 0,6428 Монголия Улан Батор/ 255,0 255 163,9140 самостоятельно 

6 Крят Игорь Open (31.05.1988)/28 86,30 0,6528 Россия Тимашёвск/Краснодарский край 240,0 245,0 250,0 245 159,9360 Осипов Олег 

7 Бызов Андрей Open (09.07.1982)/34 88,50 0,6440 Россия Новый Уренгой/Ямало-Ненецкий АО 235,0 245,0 255,0 245 157,7800 Демин Р Н 

8 Кабашов Кирилл Open (25.06.1990)/26 86,90 0,6503 Россия Уфа/Республика Башкортостан 220,0 240,0 250,0 240 156,0720 самостоятельно 

1 Немчинов Александр Master 60-69 (10.11.1951)/65 89,50 0,6402 Россия Курск/Курская область 200,0 220,0 230,0 230 225,7281 самостоятельно 

1 Удрис Артурс Open (30.12.1987)/28 98,20 0,6131 Латвия Dobele 270,0 291,0 300,0 300 183,9300 Ivars Cirulis 

2 Попандопуло Павел Open (21.02.1985)/31 96,10 0,6188 Россия Екатеринбург/Свердловская область 275,0 275 170,1700 самостоятельно 

3 Мякишев Сергей Open (15.09.1977)/39 98,60 0,6121 Россия Москва/Московская область 250,0 262,5 267,5 267,5 163,7368 самостоятельно 

4 Тимурзиев Руслан Open (09.05.1985)/31 97,00 0,6163 Россия Москва/Московская область 212,5 242,5 252,5 252,5 155,6157 самостоятельно 

Новиков Станислав Open (17.03.1993)/23 100,00 0,6086 Россия Мурманск/Мурманская область 0 0,0000 самостоятельно 

1 Бычков Павел Master 40-49 (19.08.1975)/41 96,30 0,6183 Россия Москва/Московская область 240,0 250,0 255,0 250 155,3479 самостоятельно 

1 Акентьев Валерий Master 50-59 (13.03.1958)/58 99,10 0,6108 Россия Ухта/Республика Коми 200,0 210,0 220,0 220 177,6451 самостоятельно 

2 Джайтабаров Мурат Master 50-59 (03.12.1963)/52 99,80 0,6091 Казахстан Алматы/Алматинская область  200,0 200 144,6003 Ким Андрей

1 Бугаенко Николай Sub Junior 17-19 (24.01.1997)/19 100,40 0,6076 Россия Белогорск/Амурская область 150,0 150,0 160,0 160 97,2160 самостоятельно 

1 Решетников Артём Open (08.06.1989)/27 106,80 0,5941 Россия Тюмень/Тюменская область 280,0 280 166,3480 Ямаев Эдуард 

2 Сичинава Давид Open (18.09.1991)/25 105,50 0,5966 Россия Касимов/Рязанская область 235,0 235 140,2010 самостоятельно 

1 Нигматуллин Рустем Master 40-49 (10.03.1975)/41 100,20 0,6081 Россия Казань/Республика Татарстан 210,0 210 128,3395 самостоятельно 

1 Шишкин Андрей Master 50-59 (02.09.1962)/54 109,30 0,5897 Россия Реутов/Московская область 262,5 262,5 190,0898 самостоятельно 

1 Джайлаубаев Марат Master 60-69 (09.05.1956)/60 101,90 0,6041 Казахстан Алматы/Алматинская область  140,0 160,0 170,0 170 141,7219 Ким Андрей

1 Бебиашвили Георгий Sub Junior 17-19 (13.01.1997)/19 116,40 0,5792 Россия Москва/Московская область 250,0 260,0 260,0 250 144,8000 самостоятельно 

1 Регулярный Иван Open (27.11.1984)/31 121,10 0,5737 Россия Москва/Московская область 275,0 295,0 305,0 295 169,2415 самостоятельно 

2 Нафтулович Михаил Open (09.06.1992)/24 112,30 0,5849 Россия Уфа/Республика Башкортостан 260,0 275,0 300,0 275 160,8475 самостоятельно 

3 Кириченко Александр Open (11.04.1987)/29 114,70 0,5815 Россия Одинцово/Московская область 250,0 250,0 260,0 260 151,1900 самостоятельно 

1 Воронцов Артем Master 40-49 (03.08.1976)/40 113,50 0,5831 Россия Тихвин/Ленинградская область 250,0 250 145,7750 самостоятельно 

1 Поливанов Владимир Master 50-59 (20.01.1963)/53 122,50 0,5723 Россия Омск/Омская область 257,5 257,5 177,8723 Грищенко Василий 

1 Шония Алексей Master 40-49 (20.09.1970)/46 129,40 0,5661 Россия Королёв/Московская область 220,0 245,0 252,5 252,5 154,0896 самостоятельно 

Абсолютный зачёт 
Женщины 

Юноши 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Дзюба Анастасия Юноши 14-16 56 120,0 144,8520

2 Тихонова Татьяна Юноши 17-19 60 120,0 135,5400

3 Ширяева Анастасия Юноши 17-19 67.5 117,5 120,9545

4 Парфёнова Галина Юноши 17-19 75 125,0 120,0500

5 Маркина Виктория Юноши 17-19 67.5 107,5 109,7145

Юниоры 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Пею Юлия Юниоры 52 117,5 149,5775

2 Тюленева Вероника Юниоры 52 107,5 136,2348

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   90

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   100

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   110

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   125

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   140

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   67.5

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   75

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   56

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   67.5

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   75

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   82.5

Тренер

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   44

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   48

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   52

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   56

ВЕСОВАЯ КАТЕГОРИЯ   60

Чемпионат мира WRPF                                                                                                                                                           

Любители - становая тяга д/к

15 - 16 ноября 2016

ФИО
Возрастная группа

Год рождения/Возраст
Собственный вес Wilks Страна Город/область

Тяга
Сумма Очки



3 Маринова Полина Юниоры 56 105,0 124,7715

4 Фархутдинова Линара Юниоры 60 80,0 90,3600

Открытая 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Хахулина Диана Открытая 44 120,0 179,2320

2 Косорукова Алена Открытая 56 147,5 175,5250

DQ Бойцова Ксения Открытая 48 115,0 156,3310

3 Нефедова Юлия Открытая 67.5 142,5 147,3308

4 Подольская Кристина Открытая 56 122,5 145,9710

5 Позняк Ольга Открытая 56 115,0 136,8500

Позняк Ольга Открытая 56 115,0 136,8500

6 Мусаева Динара Открытая 75 135,0 129,3165

7 Медведева Ирина Открытая 67.5 120,0 125,4600

Мастера 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Макарова Юлия Мастера 40-49 67.5 145,0 164,6729

2 Емелёва Елена Мастера 40-49 60 127,5 144,0113

3 Ларина Наталья Мастера 50-59 67.5 117,5 142,3456

Мужчины 
Юноши 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Гончаров Денис Юноши 17-19 90 242,5 155,4425

2 Бебиашвили Георгий Юноши 17-19 125 250,0 144,8000

3 Тремаскин Никита Юноши 17-19 75 195,0 143,3640

4 Мурыч Вадим Юноши 17-19 82.5 195,0 135,3105

5 Корсаков Кирилл Юноши 17-19 67.5 150,0 115,7850

6 Федотов Виктор Юноши 14-16 90 160,0 103,4720

7 Бугаенко Николай Юноши 17-19 110 160,0 97,2160

Юниоры 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Федорец Олег Юниоры 90 255,0 162,8940

2 Гатаев Динислам Юниоры 56 175,0 159,3025

3 Киреев Петр Юниоры 90 242,5 159,0073

4 Проценко Павел Юниоры 90 240,0 158,5440

5 Сазонов Кирилл Юниоры 82.5 225,0 153,0000

6 Myanganbaatar LuvsandanzanЮниоры 82.5 192,5 129,1482

Открытая 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Илясов Антон Открытая 90 320,0 205,1200

2 Ким Андрей Открытая 67.5 235,0 195,4495

3 Матвеев Максим Открытая 90 290,0 189,9210

4 Жигулин Александр Открытая 82.5 280,0 187,5720

5 Удрис Артурс Открытая 100 300,0 183,9300

6 Анточ Михаил Открытая 82.5 260,0 178,7760

7 Завьялов Роман Открытая 82.5 257,5 178,5248

8 Желудев Виталий Открытая 90 270,0 175,3650

9 Ловягин Сергей Открытая 82.5 255,0 172,0995

10 Попандопуло Павел Открытая 100 275,0 170,1700

11 Регулярный Иван Открытая 125 295,0 169,2415

12 Власов Павел Открытая 67.5 215,0 167,1625

13 Решетников Артём Открытая 110 280,0 166,3480

14 Taivantumur Amarzaya Открытая 90 257,5 165,3407

15 Sharavdorj Ariunbaatar Открытая 90 255,0 163,9140

16 Мякишев Сергей Открытая 100 267,5 163,7368

17 Нафтулович Михаил Открытая 125 275,0 160,8475

18 Степанов Олег Открытая 75 225,0 160,6275

19 Крят Игорь Открытая 90 245,0 159,9360

20 Евсеев Сергей Открытая 82.5 230,0 159,7350

21 Гатаев Динислам Открытая 56 175,0 159,3025

22 Бызов Андрей Открытая 90 245,0 157,7800

23 Степанец Алексей Открытая 75 220,0 157,4980

24 Кабашов Кирилл Открытая 90 240,0 156,0720

Мастера 

ФИО Возрастная группа Весовая Сумма Wilks 

1 Немчинов Александр Мастера 60-69 90 230,0 225,7281

2 Сухобок Максим Мастера 50-59 67.5 230,0 211,7152

DQ Никитин Сергей Мастера 50-59 75 242,5 210,3302

3 Лосученко Александр Мастера 60-69 82.5 225,0 208,7802

4 Алампиев Сергей Мастера 50-59 75 210,0 207,1535

5 Шишкин Андрей Мастера 50-59 110 262,5 190,0898

6 Поливанов Владимир Мастера 50-59 125 257,5 177,8723

7 Акентьев Валерий Мастера 50-59 100 220,0 177,6451

8 Хилимончик Руслан Мастера 40-49 75 220,0 157,6520

9 Бычков Павел Мастера 40-49 100 250,0 155,3479

10 Шония Алексей Мастера 40-49 140 252,5 154,0896

11 Воронцов Артем Мастера 40-49 125 250,0 145,7750

12 Джайтабаров Мурат Мастера 50-59 100 200,0 144,6003

13 Джайлаубаев Марат Мастера 60-69 110 170,0 141,7219

14 Нигматуллин Рустем Мастера 40-49 110 210,0 128,3395


